G.N. 2850 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause

is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the
Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

1202439 808HK LIMITED

1550002 99 Group International Trading Limited AAKEERIEE 5 HRAE

1850017 999 JHYY COMPANY LIMITED ZIEEEBEEGEEAIR
G

1202524 AC MEDIA AND CREATIVE GROUP LIMITED

2024161 AGILE PROGRAMMED GROUP LIMITED i IR EEATR AT

2015694 AIQIN JEWELRY INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED BRI EAIR AT

1202707 AMAREE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

1850020 AO JIA TE ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED EEETARAE

0132102 ARCHITIME LIMITED P A TR A B

1849810 ATimes (HK) Financial Service Limited A ESUEN RSRRE AR &
G

2024278 BAGLAND LIMITED AR AT

2015570 BAODE INTERNATIONAL BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

0700530 BEST PIONEER HOLDINGS LIMITED

BRI AIRAE

PRI IR AE]

1540917 BEST ZONE CONSTRUCTION PLANNERS HONG KONG I B E A TR A F

LIMITED

2024291 BLUE OKINAWA LIMITED
2015596 BLUE STAR LED Limited EENEAIRAE
1849753 BRILLIANT MASTER INC LIMITED AR
1290851 Better Generation Group Limited

1849943 Birch First Global Advisors HK Limited

1842243 CAIXIAN PHOTOELECTRICITY SHARES LIMITED KRB BIRAE
2015330 CAPTAIN IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADING COMPANY LIMITED 75 i 4 164 S A PR H)
TR S EE AR AT
SRR AR R A YR SR A

2015876 CENTRAL ASIA WINE INDUSTRY TRADE GROUP LIMITED

2024240 CHAOGE FRESHMEN INTERNATIONAL BIO-TECHNOLOGY
GROUP LIMITED



1850116

1849710

0873178
1850037
1849994

2015884
1697966

2015276

2015918

1832320
1842117
2024186
1849886
1849936
1832476
1202572
1397147
1832581
1849845
2015253
1842224

2015888
2024200

1091491
2024145

1697751
1849791

CHINA BAMA HEALTH SHOUSHU PRODUCTION GROUP
LIMITED

CHINA BIANSHI CULTURAL DEVELOPMENT GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

CHINA FORTRESS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
CHINA FULL LOVE GROUP (INTERNATIONAL) CO., LIMITED
CHINA HONGIJING HOLDING GROUP TRADE LIMITED

CHINA HUAXIA ART AUCTION CO., LIMITED

CHINA MEDICAL INTERNATIONAL EXCHANGE ASSOCIATION
CO., LIMITED

CHINA PROGRESSIVE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT HONG
KONG LIMITED

CHINA RICE ROAD AGRICULTURE SUPPLY CHAIN ALLIANCE
LIMITED

CHINA SOLID BATTERY ENERGY GROUP LIMITED

CHINA STEPMOTHER AMYL CULTURE SPREAD CO., LIMITED
CHINA TIANYUAN INT'L INDUSTRY LIMITED

CHINA WAYFULL INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

CHINA WEALTH RESEARCH INSTITUTE CO., LIMITED
CITY GRACE INVESTMENT LIMITED

CJY (H.K.) LIMITED

CONGRESS OF ALL NATIONS CHINESE LEADERS LIMITED
Careerone Limited

Cheng Kai Industrial Co., Limited

China E.K (Hongkong) Co., Limited

China International Cultural Communication (Association) Group
Limited

China Prosperous International Co., Limited

China construction Educational Media Group Limited

Chuen Pong Electrical Appliance Trading Limited

City Environmental Energy Development Holding Limited

Cross Pacific Trading Limited

DE FANG INT'L TRADING (HK) LIMITED
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1549876
2015516
2004115
2015340
1685450
1698075
1534428
1396540
0944850
1849802

0739872
1849787

1849812
2015665
1697856
1850109
1540905
1202820

1849948
1849905
1850149
1698054

1842107
2015499
1202691
2015806
1534337
1549980
2015550
1091651
2015879

DELI INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
DIRECT WIND LIMITED

DIYAR TRADING CO., LIMITED

DRIVE CAREFREELY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
E Propulsion Systems Limited
EASYROUTETRADING LIMITED

EGLOBAL NET TELCO LIMITED

EP LIMITED

EVEREST DUNES FAR EAST LIMITED
EVERGREAT PRODUCTS LIMITED

EXTON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FEITIAN TONGWANG (HK) INT'L HOLDING LIMITED

FIGO ENTERPRISE LIMITED

FRANCE KASIDAILE WINE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
FRANCE LE AM AMSEN INTERNATIONAL SHARE LIMITED
FRANCE LUOFUBINSHI DRESS CO., LIMITED

FURAYLI INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

G. F. T. (FAREAST) HOLDING LIMITED

GCL ENGINEERING (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
GERMANY FEI KA LUO FURNITURE CO., LIMITED
GIGANTIC GLORY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GLOBAL AMAZON (HONG KONG) GROUP LIMITED

GLOBAL SEMI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

GLORY WEALTHY LIMITED

GOLD MOUNTAIN FAR EAST LIMITED

GRACOX LOGISTICS IMPORT AND EXPORT CO LIMITED
GRAND SOME LIMITED

GREAT CHINA INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED
GREENERY CORPORATION LIMITED

GSM-HOSTING LIMITED

GUANGDONG DUOYANG GROUP MENKONG LIMITED
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2024262
1697809
1685285

1842204
1550069
1540680
1018431
2015341

2015386

2015743
2015405

2015919
2024251
1698068
1535001
2015723
2015510
2024172
1849724
2015329
1849837
2015731

1849804

2015174
2024228
2015586
1540754

2024169

1850048

Germany Derek Crop Nutrition Limited
Global Charity Merits Foundation Co., Limited

H.K. GANZHONG HARDWARE MOLD PROCESSING FACTORY
CO. LIMITED

HAI CHANG INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

HAIYUAN INTERNATIONAL SHARES LIMITED

HENG CHANG PRODUCE (HK) INVESTMENTS LIMITED
HENG FENG INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED
HK CENTURY GOOD HEALTH TCM RESEARCH CO., LIMITED

HK GANGDU DECORATION DESIGN GROUP (HENAN) LIMITED

HK JIAYUNTONG TRADE CO., LIMITED
HK JINKU ELECTRON BUSINESS AFFAIRS TRADE LIMITED

HK JIUFU RESOURCES CO., LIMITED

HK LAN.S GROUP LIMITED

HK LC INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HK LIANHE GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK LITONG TIANXIA JEWELRY CO., LIMITED
HK LONGJUN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK LY GROUP TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK ODR GROUP LIMITED

HK QIYT SWIMMING GOGGLES LIMITED

HK TINHANKIN COSMETICS LIMITED

HK WIDE MOUTH MONKEY FINERY INTERNATIONAL CO.,
LIMITED

HK XIESHI CHUNYUAN GIFT PACKAGING ASIA LIMITED

HK XINZHOU TRADING CO., LIMITED
HK YF COSMETICS INT'L LIMITED
HK YUDA INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK ZHONGHAO INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HK ZHONGZHENG INDUSTRY HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

HK takcere International Business Services Limited

R YRR AIRAT
RS RESTARAF

FbEH S T RATR
N

~
0

AN
TEEIEEEARAE
TSRS AR AE

EREEEBEAIRAE
H S ERRAE
&AL 27 AR
257
E ARG T R TR
AMRAHE
TS EEE S ARAE

5

HFAECEETEEE AR
i

ERTERRARAT
FHEEEEHARAT
BRI AIRAH
EARGIEEARAE
EBGER THREARAE
FHEREHEIRARAH
M REEE S ARAE
BT EEATRAE
EHRHIZK AR AT
BRI AR AE]
BRI ATR A F]

B

SRS B ASTNA
MR

FHEHNE ZARATF
IR b AR A ]
R EE R AR AE
i%qﬂ%@@%&ﬁ%lﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ

TP E R R EATR A
A

BB B IR AR



2024171
1849949
2015252
2024183
1850110

1697853
1850031
1842137

2015359
1842223
1540657

2015429

2015656
1842071
1549993
2015892
1540708

2015861
2015167
1849944
2024150
1202602
2015613
15406717
1697851

2015257
1849853
1842106

1850176

HOMEI HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG BEAUTY BABY LEATHER CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG CINDERELLA BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONG KONG FASTE INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG GLOBAL ISLAND SPORTING GOODS CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG JIN FAN SHIPPING LIMITED
HONG KONG JINDU (INTERNATIONAL) GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG JINXIN MEDICINE INDUSTRY INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG KAI FENG METAL PRODUCTS LIMITED
HONG KONG L&B SP TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG MAYALAISI FINERY (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

HONG KONG PO-SOURCE INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED

HONG KONG QU CHENG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONG KONG YUANII TRADE DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG YUEXIANG GROUP LIMITED

HONGCHEN CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG (INTERNATIONAL) BAOSHAN MINING GROUP
HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG BAISHENG OCEAN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HAIPURUN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG INTERNATIONAL YUIJIE CLOTHING LIMITED
HONGKONG KAILIYA MAQUILLAGE LIMITED
HONGKONG KING WAY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONGKONG MINGCHENG FURNITURE LIMITED
HONGKONG SHENGYONG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG VALENBULL LEATHER SHARE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YINGNA INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YONGSHANG INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHONGBANG INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT
LIMITED

HOPEFUL RAISE LIMITED
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1849772
1842085
2024187
2015391
2015742
1849857
2024243

1697887
2015318
1540553
1018321
2015902
1849719

1535006

2015634

2015425
1549944
2015436
1849822
1849817

1549853

1540727
2015243
1832475
1849894
1850063

2015746
1849950
0823689

HUAYIN (HONG KONG) INT'L LIMITED

HUXIN INTERNATIONAL HOLDING CO., LIMITED
Health Spring International Limited

Hong Kong Fobaotang Investment Co., Limited

Hong Kong ZhiKai Electronic Industrial Co., Limited
HongKong Eagle Hunter Electronic Limited

Hongkong sunshine Plan management platform Co., Limited

Houghton Tech Limited

ICOMHOME INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
IIDA MOBILE (HK) CO., LIMITED

IPOSKY ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

ISAS Trading Limited

ISRAEL HIZEL BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ITALY GLOBAL (INT'L) GROUP CO., LIMITED

ITALY OLD MAN FASHION (INT'L) LIMITED

ITALY VISACE SHOES INDUSTRY GROUP SHARES LIMITED

Inscription Peak Holdings Limited

Ishare Industrial Co., Limited

JIA CHAO INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

JIAN GROUP FINANCIAL MATING SHARES LIMITED

JINCHENSHI (HONGKONG) INT'L GROUP LIMITED

JINRONG (HONGKONG) HEALTH FOOD CO., LIMITED
JOCOIN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
JOYSTAR INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
JUN YTINT'L TRADING LIMITED

Janus International Investment Group (Hongkong) Corporation Limited

Jolan Technology (HongKong) Co., Limited
Jun Star Electronic Co., Limited

KA TAT INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

FEREBBIFARATE
BB A TR AH

ERHEEIEARAT
Y ET LEARAE
FHREETARAT

ARG EEETPEARS
=

FIG B ERATRAE
EREMNARAH
HRETARAE]

IDRERIINEY: SR EX YIRS 1 GUN
|

BAFER (B B AR A
3

BEARHE N\ BIREG () AR

AT

Pl SR EATRA
YN R EEAIRAT

ZAEH SR ER AR

o ot

EEE B ERER AR

Sy

&

EREBIMERAIRAT
B S AR AE
TBREEIEEEARAT
Iz B 2 AR A E]

RERPHCE R E B
AMRAE

HERMR(EBARAE
BB TARAE
FEREARATE



1850160
0944824
2015917
1697986
2015834
2015823
2015733
1550146
2015635
1697941
1842219
1549881

2004564
2015929
1842153
2015729

1540687
15499217
1842235
2015619
2015581
1698012
2015572
1540716
2015542
0292846
2015622
2015603
2015599
1190646
1698043
2004704

KABEN INTERNATIONAL HONGKONG CO., LIMITED
KEI LAP GARMENT FACTORY LIMITED
KELAN ELECTRONICS LIMITED

KING SKY ENTERPRISE GROUPS LIMITED
KT Inthense Holding Co., Limited

Kaibo International (HK) Trade Co., Limited
Kema (HK) Holding Co., Limited

L & R INVESTMENT HOLDING LIMITED
LADIES SHOWROOM COMPANY LIMITED
LAGRANT ENTERPRISES LIMITED
LANYUE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

LANYUN TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL HONGKONG CO.,
LIMITED

LEADER DRAGON LIMITED
LEADER ELECTRONIC ENTERPRISE LIMITED
LENER TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

LIANKOU (HK) INTERNATIONAL JEWELRY TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

LIHENG RUBBER PLASTIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
LIQUIDPULSE WATER SPORT EQUIPMENT LIMITED
LND Property Limited

Lionnleo Technology Limited

Lui Nout International Trading (HK) Limited

MASTER UNITED CORPORATION LIMITED

MEGA RICH TRADING (HK) LIMITED

MIAOYT INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

MILLION HOPE (HK) LIMITED

MISHO TRADERS LIMITED

Mage Rover Company Limited

Mercury FinDirect Trading Technologies Limited

Modern Electronic Co., Limited

NEW SUCCESS INVESTMENT (GROUP) LIMITED
NEW WAYS CORPORATION LIMITED

NINGBO HAITIAN HOLDING CO., LIMITED
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0944867

1697934
2015170
1850152
2024138
1697813
0700506
1850039
1685471
1697839
1091699
1101240
1396322
2015776
1018474
1685432

1842268
2015915
1190371
1832595
2024284
1540854
1849893
1850018
1091471
2015666
1092009

1842240
1842079
1540682

1697833

OLD CHINA MEDICINE (INT'L) DRUG INDUSTRY HOLDING
LIMITED

OMEGA ALLIANCE LIMITED

OSIM TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

OUTBOUND LIMITED

Out-Focus Company Limited

PEACH BLOSSOM SOURCE GROUP (CHINA) LIMITED
PENHALL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

PHAETON FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

POLO Garments Asia Limited

POWER HAWK INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORTAITION LIMITED
PRIME LUCK LIMITED

PRODUCT'S OF DESIRE LIMITED

PROFORM LIMITED

Pik Fai International Trading HK Limited

QUALITY SEARCH LIMITED

QUAN YUAN SHENG TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) GROUP
LIMITED

QUANYOU TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

RGT Limited

RHINO FOODS LIMITED

RIFENG (HONGKONG) TRADING LIMITED

RITUAL GROUP LIMITED

RSO ARCHITECTURE AND DESIGN LIMITED

RUI TENG INT'L TRADING LIMITED

Rainbow Electronics (HK) Company Limited

Regent Coal (HK) Limited

SAIME BUILDING MATERIALS (ITALY) CO., LIMITED

SAMSON PROFESSIONAL ADD HAIR & BEAUTY CENTRE
LIMITED

SHANG DING INT'L CO., LIMITED
SHANGHAI FANYING INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
SHANGHAI JTACHENG TEXTILE (HK) CO., LIMITED

SHANGHAI TAHANG HARDWARE LIMITED
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1842245

2015460
1697888
1849952
1850064
1540924
1540706

0873011
2024205
1202405
1540635
2015695
1850038
1842155
1832697
2015414
2015686
2015728
1018414
1849843
2015384
2015735
1540849
2015651
1540738
2015628
0744014
1202339
1190633

1018306
1697938
2024282

SHANGHAI MINGYT ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL CO.,
LIMITED

SHANGHAI SHANSHAN INT'L DRESS LIMITED
SHANGHAI WELLSMART PRODUCTS COMPANY LIMITED
SHENZHEN IGO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SHILAN INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

SIX ENTERPRISE LIMITED

SKY RESOURCES SOLAR TECHNOLOGY (CHINA) COMPANY
LIMITED

STRONG RICH LIMITED

SUCCESS TORCH INVESTMENT LIMITED

SUN GREAT INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

SUO BAO (HK) TRADING LIMITED

Sen (HongKong) International Trading Co., Limited

Spacenet Technology Limited

Start Quantum Limited

TAISHAN HUICHENG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
TAIWAN HUANBANG ELECTRIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
TAIWAN JINDING JICHE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
TAIWAN LOACH GROUP CO., LIMITED

TALENT RICH INVESTMENT LIMITED

TERCEL PEN(NINGBO) CO., LIMITED

TIANJIN HENGTAI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

TIANMA INTERNATIONAL NETWORD TV LIMITED

TKG ENTERPRISES LIMITED

TREASURE DAY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TRUE BASIC INVESTMENT (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
TURBADO HONG KONG LIMITED

UNION VANTAGE HOLDINGS LIMITED

UNIVERSAL TESTING AND RESEARCH COMPANY LIMITED
USA J&J (HK) INT'L TRADING STOCK LIMITED

VASTLAND CORPORATION LIMITED
VESTA CONSULTING LIMITED
VIGOUR INDUSTRY & TRADING LIMITED
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2015934 WEI LOI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED HAREE AR AE

1850113 WEIFAN LIMITED AR E
1849750 WELLSUN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

2015770 WIDELINK INDUSTRY LIMITED R EEAIRAT

2015488 WTW TRADING LIMITED ZEE S S TR A E

1697797 Well Dach Legal Consulting Limited (IR AR A TR A E]

2024258 Where One (China) Electronics Co., Limited N—(TE)ETHRAE

2015930 Wisdom Ring Ann International Investment Limited B R S EA TR AE

1842192 X-House Limited K EARAE

2015812 XINGYE Jewelry Co., Limited FLE PR A TR T

1396860 XINXIN INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE HOLDINGS CO., HrEERAEEE AR
LIMITED |

2024233 XIONGMEI FASHIONS INDUSTRIES LIMITED SRR M R A S A TR A E]

1842112 YIREN STERIODSOUL PHARM CO., LIMITED BT SR A T AR A F]

1202347 YU XUAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED KHEFHREIRE S HIRAE

2015623 ZENGSHI INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED B (F AR AT

1697807 ZHONG HUA HONG CULTURAL MASS MEDIA GROUP LIMITED  HR#ELT 7 LA B B AR/ 5]

2015866 ZHONGQI JIANXIE TECHNOLOGY TRAINING CENTER CO., b R TR T LA TR A
LIMITED |
2015210 ZJ (HK) INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED (B S TR A

5 May 2017 Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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